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Gesetzliche Mindestlöhne (pro Stunde, in EUR) im Januar 2016
11,12 

9,67 
9,36 

9,23 
9,15 
9,10 

8,50 
4,57 

4,20 
3,97 

3,35 
3,19 

2,55 
2,54 

2,37 
2,33 

2,20 
2,15 
2,13 

2,06 
1,40 

1,24 

2,49 
1,50 

1,35 
0,90 

0,54 
0,53 

0,34 

11,70 
9,26 

7,68 
6,53 

5,94 
4,80 

2,96 
1,08 

0,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 8,0 10,0 12,0 14,0

Luxemburg
Frankreich

Niederlande
Großbritannien

Irland
Belgien

Deutschland
Slowenien

Malta
Spanien

Griechenland
Portugal

Polen
Estland
Kroatien
Slowakei
Lettland

Tschechien
Litauen
Ungarn

Rumänien
Bulgarien

Türkei
Mazedonien

Serbien
Albanien

Moldawien
Russland

Ukraine

Australien
Neuseeland

Kanada*
USA

Japan*
Korea

Argentinien
Brasilien

* gewichteter Durchschnitt regionaler Mindestlöhne 

http://www.boeckler.de/wsi-tarifarchiv_43753.htm
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